
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL SUNDER NAGAR

Pay Slip for - JUN 2025

#,  MANDI, SUNDER NAGAR-175018

MS. Aditi Vashista

PRT

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 18,000.00

3986001500040987

30

30

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

01/04/2024DOJ :

221362

85Employee Code :

CONTRACTJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

256831600034

BWTPV3844D

100821552463

Pay Level NA

Pension A/C No. : 0

Total :  18,000.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  0.00

 0.00

 0.00DA :

HRA :

 18,000.00Basic Pay :

Total :  1,935.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  1,800.00

Net Salary :  16,065.00

 0.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Sixteen Thousand Sixty-Five Only

 135.00ESI :

 0.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**24/06/2025


